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FECHA MOVIMIENTOS COMPROB . DEBITOS CREDITOS SALDO
SALDO ANTERIOR 13.163.952,21
01/02/23 BCA.E.TR.P/BCO -SUC 0001 8549816 2.210.000,00 15.373.952,21
01/02/23 BCA.E.TR.P/BCO -SUC 0001 B549812 2.892.600,00 18.266.552,21
02/02/23 DEB.TRAN.INTERB-LINK TIT 17940 13.243.593,00 5.022.959,21
02/02/23 TRANSF.MINORISTA RECIBIDA 61121 : 99.000.000,00 104.022.959,21
02/02/23 TRANSF.MINORISTA RECIBIDA 61122 98.000.000,00 202.022.959,21
02/02/23 TRANSF.MINORISTA RECIBIDA 61123 97.000.000,00 299.022.959,21
02/02/23 TRANSF.MINORISTA RECIBIDA 61124 20.721.055,00 319.744.014,21
02/02/23 TRANSF.MINORISTA RECIBIDA 61283 13.243,.5943,-.39(‘._ 332.987.607,21
02/02/23 TRANSF.MINORISTA RECIBIDA 61204 19.173.833,00 352.161.440,21
03/02/23 DEB.TRAN.INTERB-LINK TIT 17947 19.173.833,00 332.987.607,21
03/02/23 DEB.TRAN.INTERB-LINK TIT 17948 20.721.055,00 312.266.552,21
03/02/23 DEB.TRAN.INTERB-LINK TIT 17949 97.000.000,00 215.266.552,21
03/02/23 DEB.TRAN.INTERB-LINK TIT 17950 98.000.000,00 117.266.552,21
03/02/23 DEB.TRAN.INTERB-LINK TIT 17951 99.000.000,00 18.266.552,21
03/02/23 COMIS.TRANSF.NE24 17952 290,00 18.266.262,21
03/02/23 I.V.A. BASE 17953 60,90 18.266.201,31
06/02/23 BCA.E.TR.O/BCO -SUC 0001 1726614 468.701,25 18.734.902,56
06/02/23 COMIS.TRANSF.NE24 17955 290,00 18.734.612,56
06/02/23 COMIS.TRANSF.NE24 17956 290,00 18.734.322,56
06/02/23 COMIS.TRANSF.NE24 17957 290,00 18.734.032,56
06/02/23 COMIS.TRANSF.NE24 17958 290,00 18.733.742,56
06/02/23 COMIS.TRANSF.NE24 17959 290,00 18.733.452,56
06/02/23 I.V.A. BASE 17960 304,50 18.733.148,06
14/02/23 DEBITO PAGO PRESTAMO 179001 468.701,25 18.264.446,81
15/02/23 TRANSF.MINORISTA RECIBIDA 84921 186.684,82 18.451.131,63
24/02/23 COMIS.COMPENSACION ATEN C 17967 65,00 1B.451.066,63
24/02/23 I.V.A. BASE 17968 13,65 18.451.052,98
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